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ARENA 1 Judge: J.Allen Test: P15
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

1 40 09:00 Helen Warren 337234 Seren's Law 1931464 G 62 152 60.8 4 G4
1 73 09:07 Katherine Illingworth Romancier 70 177 70.8 1 G1
1 74 09:15 Helen Babington Smith Itz Chinatown 65 162.5 65 3 G3
1 75 09:22 Amanda Thompson Dances with Wolves 65 163.5 65.4 2 G2

09:30 Break

ARENA 2 Judge: C.Alston Test: P17a
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

2 63 09:30 Antonia Brown SJL Furst Roland 1932199 G 77 215.5 74.31 1 G1
2 25 09:37 Erinna Hannon 1812754 G-Star-V 18799860 S 69 199.5 68.79 2 S1
2 40 09:45 Helen Warren 337234 Seren's Law 1931464 G 64 176.5 60.86 3 G2

09:52 Break
2 wd62 10:37 Antonia Brown SJL Jules G wd

ARENA 1 Judge: J.Allen  Test: N23
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

3 77 09:37 Louise Davison 25178 Quamperfect 19311993 G 42.5 166 69.17 1 G1
3 8 09:45 Evija Aunina 1931075 Gatini Giggles 1931075 B 40 157.5 65.63 7 B2
3 66 09:52 Barbara Delahoyde 71293 Marlton Scout 1832326 S 38.5 150.5 62.71 13 S3
3 62 10:00 Antonia Brown SJL Furst Roland 1932199 G 38.5 154 64.17 hc HC
3 wd22 10:07 Rebecca Hughes 25550 Ivanhoe 1730818 G wd WD
3 9 10:15 Alison Leonard 101290 Trewardale 1635239 S 41 160 66.67 4 S1
3 24 10:22 Jodi Godfrey 178730 CoCo Bean TBC B 38 149 62.08 14 B3
3 39 10:00 Judith Stevens-La-Roche 1811177 Cointreau 1930245 S 38 152.5 63.54 12 S2
3 42 10:37 Nicola Wagland 1512975 Tru Blu 1534682 B 40 158.5 66.04 5 B1
3 78 10:45 Louise Davidson 25178 Waverly Furst Dance 19311992 G 41 163 67.92 2 G2

10:52 Break
11:00 Break

3 35 11:07 Laura Cooper 403243 Woodlander Roxanne 1634700 B 37 148.5 61.88 15 B4
3 53 11:15 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charisma DD 1832432 G 39 155.5 64.79 8 G5
3 wd63 11:22 Antonia Brown SJL Jules
3 73 11:30 Katherine Illingworth Romancier 41 161.5 67.29 3 G3
3 74 11:37 Helen Babington Smith Itz Chinatown 39 153.5 63.96 11 G6
3 75 11:45 Amanda Thompson Dances with Wolves 40 158.5 66.04 5 G4
3 19 11:52 Heather Jacks 61140 Embla Million 1930949 S wd WD
3 86 12:00 Abigail Edwards 1711026 Penbee Savannah 1731559 S HC

12:07 Break
12:15 Break
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ARENA 2 Judge: C.Alston Test: N37a
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

4 37 10:00 Clare Stockley 1611505 Dromore Lord 46453 S 49 169 62.59 6 S3
4 77 10:07 Louise Davidson 25178 Quamperfect 19311993 G R
4 8 10:15 Evija Aunina 1931075 Gatini Giggles 1931075 B 54 180.5 66.85 4 B1
4 67 10:22 Molly Mooney 1811952 Sverige 1931854 S 53 173.5 64.26 5 S2
4 10:30
2 wd62 10:37 Antonia Brown SJL Jules WD
4 9 10:45 Alison Leonard 101290 Trewardale 1635239 S 55 186 68.89 1 S1
4 38 10:52 Charlotte Drakeley 381942 Disaronno I 1831873 G 55 184.5 68.33 2 G1
4 24 11:00 Jodi Godfrey 178730 CoCo Bean 1731939 B 47 157.5 58.33 7 B2
4 78 11:07 Louise Davidson 25178 Waverly Furst Dance 19311992 G 55 182 67.41 3 G2

11:15 Break

ARENA 2 Judge: C.Alston Test: E43
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

5 15 11:30 Tracy Davidson 246778 Clonshire Alfie 58162 B 47 174 60 5 B1
5 10 11:37 Lucy Speers 363928 Golf STAR Princess 59089 S 49 177.5 61.21 4 S2
5 11 11:45 Tuppence Silverio 1530171 Diemer 1530171 S 50 179 61.72 3 S1
5 14 11:52 Paul Burgess 1910631 Esko 1930893 G 51 184 63.45 2 G2
5 86 12:00 Abigail Edwards 1711026 Penbee Savannah 1731559 S 49 173.5 59.83 6 S3
5 35 12:07 Laura Cooper 403243 Woodlander Roxanne 1634700 B 45 168 57.93 7 B2
5 55 12:15 Diana Fisher 25682 Galveston ELS 1833357 46 161 55.52 8 G3
5 79 12:22 Louise Davidson 25178 Street Dancer 1732167 G 55 201.5 69.48 1 G1

12:30 Break
12:37 Break

ARENA 1 Judge: J.Allen Test: E57
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

6 67 12:22 Molly Mooney 1811952 Sverige 1931854 B 49 172 61.43 3 B1
6 38 12:30 Charlotte Drakeley 381942 Disaronno I 1831873 G 50 179.5 64.11 2 G2
6 55 12:37 Diana Fisher 25682 Galveston ELS 1833357 E
6 79 12:45 Louise Davidson 25178 Street Dancer 1732167 G 57 198 70.71 1 G1
6 12:52 Break

13:00 Break
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ARENA 3 Judge: J.McGarel groves Test: M61
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

7 56 12:14 Kirsten Mayne Toto Trendsetter G 53 191.5 66.03 5 G3
7 10 12:21 Lucy Speers 363928 Golf STAR Princess 59089 B 52 188.5 65 6 B1
7 87 12:29 Shelly Reevesmith 82821 Garfield VDW 1635350 G 53 192.5 66.38 3 G2
7 wd28 12:36 Sam Manson 302732 Full Monty Van De Arenb 5002406114 B WD WD
7 61 12:44 Tracy Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant San Lor 1430791 S 55 197 67.93 2 S1
7 64 12:51 Ben Hummerstone SJL Happy Feet S 54 192.5 66.38 3 S2
7 65 12:59 Antonia Brown SJL Jackson 1932198 G 55 198 68.28 1 G1
7 11 13:06 Tuppence Silverio 1530171 Diemer 1530171 B 53 184 63.45 7 B2

13:14 Break
13:21 Break

7 59 13:28 Kirsten Mayne Gilliano PB G 51 180 62.07 8 G4

ARENA 2 Judge: C.Alston Test: M73
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

8 WD56 12:45 Kirsten Mayne Toto Trendsetter G WD WD
8 48 12:52 Shelly Reeve Smith 82821 Garfield VDW 1635350 G 55 232 68.24 3 G2
8 2 13:00 Beth Bexon 1710055 Fonz 58772 G 56 235.5 69.26 2 G1
8 wd28 13:07 Sam Manson 302732 Full Monty Van De Arenb 5002406114 B WD WD
8 61 13:15 Tracy Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant San Lor 1430791 S 56 238.5 70.15 1 S1
8 64 13:22 Ben Hummerstone SJL Happy Feet S 55 229 67.35 4 S2
8 69 13:30 Trixi Gingell 370193 Contudo 1635645 B 53 220.5 64.85 5 B1
8 87 13:37 Shelly Reevesmith 82821 Foxtrott 1433454 G 52 217.5 63.97 6 G3

ARENA 3 Judge: J.McGarel groves Test: AM92
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

9 65 13:36 Antonia Brown SJL Jackson 1932198 S WD WD
9 2 13:44 Beth Bexon 1710055 Fonz 58772 G 38 232 62.7 5 G2
9 12 13:51 Jane Silcock 46256 Temple Oracle 45330 B 38 230 62.16 6 B1
9 14 13:59 Paul Burgess 1910631 Esko 1930893 S 39 242 65.41 1 S1
9 23 14:06 Rachel Stott 193240 Vittesse 38484 S 37.5 232.5 62.84 4 S3
9 34 14:14 Trudie Knight 127777 Con Leche 1634366 S 39.5 240.5 65 2 S2
9 48 14:21 Shelly Reeve Smith 82821 Foxtrott 1433454 G 39 235 63.51 3 G1

14:29 Break
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ARENA 3 Judge: J.McGarel groves Test: PSG
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

10 12 14:36 Jane Silcock 46256 Temple Oracle 45330 B 38 223 58.68 4 B1
10 36 14:44 Tina Attfield 17324435 St Giles Fortunata 1732435 S 38 228.5 60.13 3 S2
10 wd58 14:51 Kirsten Mayne Dahlia GW G WD
10 68 14:59 Josephine Delahoyde 216446 Lets Go 110 1632480 G 40.5 246.5 64.87 2 G1
10 88 15:06 Shelly Reevesmith 82821 Sinderella 52264 S 40.5 252.5 66.45 1 S1

indoor Judge: J.McGarel groves Test: FSN
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

12 wd53 10:15 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charisma DD 1832432 G wd
12 16 10:23 Laragh Osman 233820 Intergalactic Aimbry 1733338 G 125.5 69.72 2 g1
12 66 10:31 Barbara Delahoyde 71293 Marlton Scout 1832326 S 126 70 1 s1

indoor Judge: J.McGarel groves Test: FSE
Class No Comp No Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G Score % Placing

13 15 10:39 Tracy Davidson 246778 Clonshire Alfie 58162 B 172.5 66.35 1

indoor Judge: J.McGarel groves Test: FSM
Class No Comp No Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

14 41 10:47 Clare Knowles 23493 Corona S 58649 G 206 68.67 1 G1
14 45 10:55 Sarah Alderman 280305 Marshall Arts 1834124 G WD
14 49 11:03 Amanda Bere 141046 Ventero XVI 53382 B 195 65 4 B2
14 50 11:11 Sofia Jankiewicz 352390 Boularouz 53422 S 202.5 67.5 3 S1
14 69 11:19 Trixi Gingell 370193 Contudo 1635645 B 204 68 2 B1

indoor Judge: J.McGarel groves Test: FSAM
Class No Comp No 11:13 Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

15 41 11:27 Clare Knowles 23493 Corona S 58649 S 203 67.67 1 S1
15 46 11:35 Shani Van Mieghem 1513791 Silcilia Va De Helle 1535963 S 201 67 2 S1

indoor Judge: J.McGarel groves Test: FSPSG
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

16 68 11:43 Josephine Delahoyde 216446 Lets Go 110 1632480 G 137 68.5 1
11:51 Break
11:59 Break
12:06 Break

ARENA 2 Judge: Z.Pawley Test: P15
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

17 7 08:00 Clare Wagstaff 285013 McGinty 1433689 B 64 160.5 64.2 3
17 52 08:07 Caroline Godfrey 1012782 Castle Ellis Rodger 1931152 B 69 169.5 67.8 2
17 96 08:15 Michelle Parish 362190 Clohessys Sinbin 1532303 B 70 175.5 70.2 1
17 93 08:22 Rozzy Goodjohn 1911096 NBE Harlem 1931953 B 62 152 60.8 6
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17 5 08:30 Helen Allardyce 1612909 Stefano III 1634490 B 62 153 61.2 5
17 97 08:37 Beverley Porter 128481 Egertons Lad 1930253 B 62 154 61.6 4

ARENA 2 Judge: Z.Pawley Test: P19
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section 

18 47 08:45 Sally Gilpin 401904 Parker K 1931098 S 66 157.5 65.63 2 1S
18 57 08:52 Kirsten Mayne Histango G 65 153 63.75 4 1G
18 7 09:00 Clare Wagstaff 285013 McGinty 1433689 B 62 150.5 62.71 5 3B
18 52 09:07 Caroline Godfrey TBC Castle Ellis Rodger 1931152 B 64 154 64.17 3 2B
18 91 09:15 Alison Jones S 62 150.5 62.71 5 2S
18 93 09:22 Rozzy Goodjohn 1911096 NBE Harlem 1931953 B 62 147 61.25 8 5B
18 96 09:30 Michelle Parish 362190 Clohessys Sinbin 1532303 B 71 167.5 69.79 1 1B
18 5 09:37 Helen Allardyce 1612909 Stefano III 1634490 B 63 149.5 62.29 7 4B

09:45 Break
09:52 Break

ARENA 3 Judge: S.Broom Test: N22
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

19 31 09:07 Rebecca Everitt 1711434 Impres me 1931709 S 49 173 59.66 5 S3
19 57 09:15 Kirsten Mayne Histango G 60 211 72.76 1 G1
19 60 09:22 Alice Begg 401418 J'adore 1833945 HC Ret Ret
19 66 09:30 Barbara Delahoyde 71293 Marlton Scout S 52 187.5 64.66 3 S2
19 76 09:37 Sally Gilpin 401904 Brockleys Henry 58644 S 44 163.5 56.38 6 S4
19 20 09:45 Lucy Carter 1611140 Florencia 46099 S 52 190.5 65.69 2 S1
19 21 09:52 Victoria Gilby 121401 Fantasia 1631875 G 51 184.5 63.62 4 G2
19 26 10:00 Lynn Perry 47465 Dynamic Justice 1831827 G 47 158 54.48 7 G3

10:00 Break
10:07 Break

ARENA 2 Judge: Z.Pawley Test: N39
Class No Comp No Time  Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

20 94 10:00 Antonia Brown Impulz De B G 45 191 73.46 1 G1
20 26 10:07 Lynn Perry 47465 Dynamic Justice 1831827 G 40.5 169.5 65.19 3 G2
20 31 10:15 Rebecca Everitt 1711434 Impres me 1931709 S 37.5 149.5 57.5 8 s5
20 60 10:22 Alice Begg 401418 J'adore 1833945 HC Ret Ret Ret Ret
20 66 10:30 Barbara Delahoyde 71293 Marlton Scout S Ret Ret Ret Ret
20 67 10:37 Molly Mooney 1811952 Sverige 1931854 S 39.5 169 65 4 S2
20 76 10:45 Sally Gilpin 401904 Brockleys Henry 58644 S 40.5 172.5 66.35 2 S1
20 91 10:52 Alison Jones S 38 160.5 61.73 6 S3
20 20 11:00 Lucy Carter 1611140 Florencia 46099 S 37.5 156.5 60.19 7 S4
20 21 11:07 Victoria Gilby 121401 Fantasia 1631875 G 39.5 167 64.23 5 G3
22 32 11:15 Nikki Barker 31178 Iwan 1730156 G

11:22 Break
11:30 Break
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ARENA 3 Judge: S.Broom Test: E45
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

21 18 10:15 Alison Davies 61220 Kazoo 1531595 S 51 185 63.79 5 S1
21 94 10:22 Antonia Brown Impulz De B G 59 205.5 70.86 2 G2
21 29 10:30 Liz Harrison 217085 Woodcroft Ophelia 1634523 S 50 172.5 59.48 7 S2
21 32 10:37 Nikki Barker 31178 Iwan 1730156 G 55 192 66.21 4 G4
21 81 10:45 Debra Stapleton Fuego's Funny Guy B 51 183 63.1 6 B1
21 89 10:52 Tahley Reevesmith Woodcroft Valentino G 59 210.6 72.6 1 G1
21 95 11:00 Antonia Brown SJL Generous G 55 196.5 67.76 3 G3

11:07 Break
11:15 Break

ARENA 2 Judge: Z.Pawley Test: E59
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

22 32 11:15 Nikki Barker 31178 Iwan 1730156 G 53 210 65.63 4 G3
22 10 11:37 Lucy Speers 363928 Golf STAR Princess 59089 S 50 193 60.31 9 S5
22 11 11:45 Tuppence Silverio 1530171 Diemer 1530171 S 51 206 64.38 5 S2
22 67 11:52 Molly Mooney 1811952 Sverige 1931854 B 51 199.5 62.34 6 B1
22 18 12:00 Alison Davies 61220 Kazoo 1531595 S 50 197.5 61.72 7 S3
22 29 12:07 Liz Harrison 217085 Woodcroft Ophelia 1634523 S 51 197 61.56 8 S4
22 17 12:15 Lizzie Bulmer 70777 Duke of Light 1634856 S 53 210.5 65.78 3 S1
22 89 12:22 Tahley Reevesmith Woodcroft Valentino G 61 241 75.31 1 G1
22 95 12:30 Antonia Brown SJL Generous G 58 227 70.94 2 G2

ARENA 3 Judge: S.Broom Test: M69
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

23 82 11:22 Emma Bird 206059 Sir Bastein 57182 G 53 217.5 65.91 5 4g
23 30 11:30 Caroline Day 247324 Arturo's Graduate 58176 S 55 226 68.48 3 1s
23 56 11:37 Kirsten Mayne Toto Trendsetter G WD
23 87 11:45 Shelly Reevesmith 82821 Garfield VDW 1635350 G 56 228.5 69.24 2 2g

11:52 Break
23 10 12:00 Lucy Speers 363928 Golf STAR Princess 59089 B 52 207.5 62.88 7 2b
23 11 12:07 Tuppence Silverio 1530171 Diemer 1530171 B 51 210 63.64 6 1b
23 33 12:15 Nikki Barker 31178 San Pedro 1532557 G 57 233.5 70.76 1 1g
23 83 12:22 Emma Bird 206059 Famoya 1535440 G 55 221.5 67.12 4 3g

12:29 Break

ARENA 3 Judge: C,Ballantyne Test: M75
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

24 87 12:37 Shelly Reevesmith 82821 Garfield VDW 1635350 G 55 248.5 67.16 6 5g
24 83 12:45 Emma Bird 206059 Famoya 1535440 G 55 254.5 68.78 3 2g
24 27 12:52 Lynn Perry 47465 My Samber Rose 1634265 S 54 247 66.76 7 2s
24 30 13:00 Caroline Day 247324 Arturo's Graduate 58176 S 58 266.5 72.03 2 1s
24 33 13:07 Nikki Barker 31178 San Pedro 1532557 G 58 270 72.97 1 1g
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24 56 13:15 Kirsten Mayne Toto Trendsetter G wd
24 48 13:22 Shelly Reeve Smith 82821 Foxtrott 1433454 G 54 251.5 67.97 5 4g
24 82 13:30 Emma Bird 206059 Sir Bastein 57182 G 55 252.5 68.24 4 3g

13:37 Break

ARENA 3 Judge: C,Ballantyne Test: AM98
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

25 12 13:45 Jane Silcock 46256 Temple Oracle 45330 B 51 238.4 62.72 3 B1
25 27 13:52 Lynn Perry 47465 My Samber Rose 1634265 S 52 246 64.74 2 S1
25 48 14:00 Shelly Reeve Smith 82821 Foxtrott 1433454 G 53 251.5 66.18 1 G1
25 51 14:07 Yasmin Van Der Veen 1513169 Nibeley Facination 1535017 B 47 217.5 57.24 5 B2
25 98 14:15 Catherine Barnes 236071 Vorame 39009 S 51 233.5 61.45 4 S2

14:22 Break

ARENA 3 Judge: C,Ballantyne Test: PSG
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

26 6 14:30 Cornelia O'Mahony 1512966 Formidable 1534792 G 39 246.5 64.87 2 G2
26 12 14:37 Jane Silcock 46256 Temple Oracle 45330 B 36.5 232.5 61.18 4 B1
26 13 14:45 Jo Gummer 5851 Classic Ruby 56334 S 37.5 238 62.63 3 S1
26 36 14:52 Tina Attfield 17324435 St Giles Fortunata 1732435 S 36.5 225 59.21 5 S2
26  WD     43 15:00 Sarah Alderman 280305 Zendy 1432519 S

15:07
26 68 15:15 Josephine Delahoyde 216446 Lets Go 110 1632480 G 42.5 258 67.89 1 G1

15:22 Break
15:30 Break
15:37 Break

ARENA 3 Judge: C,Ballantyne Test: PYO
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

27 88 15:45 Shelly Reevesmith 82821 Sinderella 52264 S 41.5 68.02 2 1S
27 90 15:52 Tahley Reevesmith Special GP 47 67.4 3 2G
27 85 16:00 Kate Humphrey 188166 OSH Furisan 49251 GP/HC NS NS NS
27 6 16:07 Cornelia O'Mahony 1512966 Formidable 1534792 G int 1 42.5 68.81 1 1G
27 58 16:15 Kirsten Mayne Dahlia GW G int 1 Ret Ret Ret
27 92 16:22 Sarah Coulten 29246 Leuiton 46547 B int 1 38.5 63.68 5 1B

16:30 Break
27 4 16:37 Kaye De Graf 53961 Amando V.H 34439 S PSG 39 62.9 6 2S
27 54 16:45 Tracey Nelson 73776 Charlston 47136 B int2 38 62.89 7 2B
27 72 16:52 Nicola McGiven 43125 WFD Hot Stuff TBC G int2 or int1 40 65.65 4 3G
27 WD 84 17:00 Emma Bird 206059 Soliman 1433471 B int1 WD WD WD WD
27 4 17:07 Kaye De Graf 53961 Amando V.H 34439 S int1 37 60.92 8 3S
27 51 17:15 Yasmin Van Der Veen 1513169 Nibeley Facination 1535017 B 35 60 9 3B
27 WD   44 17:23 Sarah Alderman 280305 Hypnotic 1633410 S AD102 WD WD WD
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